PPV weidinger

ESD Noppenschaum rosa fur 55-TVS, 55-NS as

« flir Versandschachtel 55-TVS
« dissipativ, rosa

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange

Breite

Héhe
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit

Farbe
Herstellerfarbangabe
Farbe

ESD gerecht

WL31424
55-NS as
HANS KOLB
12000072
300 mm
300 mm
20 mm

1 Stlick

1 Stlick
rosa

rosa

rosa

ja
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